



	Name1: 
	Name2: 
	Straße: 
	Ort: 
	Anzahl: 
	Modell2: Off
	Modell4N: Off
	Modell4S: Off
	Hub300: Yes
	Hub400: Off
	Hub500: Off
	Hub600: Off
	Ansprechpartner: 
	Telefon: 
	EMail: 
	Tisch8x8: Off
	Tisch20x8: Off
	Tischgröße: 
	Handkurbel: Off
	Elektromotor: Off
	220V: Yes
	110V: Off
	IRFernbedienung: Off
	RALFarbe: 
	TischplatteOhne: Off
	TischplatteMDF: Off
	TischplatteBuche: Off
	Gummifuß: Off
	GummifußNeigbar: Off
	FußOhne: Off
	Schraubenset: Yes


